
Ranking 
pisteet

Järvenpää SM 
11.9.2021

Seinäjoki 
9.10.2021

Tampere 
20.11.2021

Kirkkonummi 
19.3.2022

Tampere SM 
2.4.2022

1 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 41 12 13 13 13 15
2 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 40 10 10 15 12 13
3 Emil Sällström - Laura Todorovic (U21) Lumets Helsinki 32 9 8 7 11 12
4 Atte Lipsonen - Katariina Kauppila (U21) Cavalier Järvenpää 27 3 6 9 8 10
5 Thomas Ahti - Jennie Ahti (U21) Rolling Vaasa 25 4 3 7 7 11
6 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21) Bolero Turku 24 2 6 9 9
7 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 15 15
8 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) DanceTeam Tampere 13 6 7
8 Oskar Jokinen - Pihla Jaakola-Siimens Star Helsinki 13 2 6 5

10 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen La'Team Kaarina 12 6 6
10 Frans Jokipii - Nella Jussilainen (U21) Star Helsinki 12 2 6 4
12 Sakari Merisaari -  Aino Nevala Viuhka Vaasa 10 10
12 Arseni Vorobiev -  Maria Ivanova (U21) Lumets Helsinki 10 10
12 Tomas Koskinen - Eeva Suonio (U21) DanceLine Tampere 10 2 8
15 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 8 8
16 Aaro Ristola - Elviira Jokela (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 6 6
17 Aarni Kinnunen -Amanda Lindqvist (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 3 3
17 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa (U21) La'Team Kaarina 3 3
19 Mikael Kaivorinne – Emilia Salmi (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 2 2

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  04/2022
Nuoriso

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto



Ranking 
pisteet

Seinäjoki 
9.10.2021

Oulu  SM  
30.10.2021

Tampere 
20.11.2021

Kirkkonummi 
19.3.2022

Kuopio SM 
21.05.2022

1 Kaapo Tusa – Madeleine Tigerstedt (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 37 13 9 15
2 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 36 9 10 11 13 12
3 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 34 11 11 12
4 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 28 15 13
5 Atte Lipsonen - Katariina Kauppila (U21) Cavalier Järvenpää 27 3 3 6 11 10
6 Thomas Ahti - Jennie Ahti (U21) Rolling Vaasa 24 2 2 7 8 9
7 Sakari Merisaari -  Aino Nevala Viuhka Vaasa 23 12 11
8 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21) Bolero Turku 22 5 4 10 7
9 Arseni Vorobiev -  Maria Ivanova (U21) Lumets Helsinki 12 6 6

10 Tomas Koskinen - Eeva Suonio (U21) DanceLine Tampere 9 9
11 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 8 8
12 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen La'Team Kaarina 7 7
12 Frans Jokipii - Nella Jussilainen (U21) Star Helsinki 7 7
12 Aaro Ristola - Elviira Jokela (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 7 5 2
15 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) DanceTeam Tampere 5 5
15 Oskar Jokinen - Pihla Jaakola-Siimens Star Helsinki 5 5
17 Mikael Kaivorinne – Emilia Salmi (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 4 2 2

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 05/2022

Nuoriso

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto



Ranking 
pisteet

Oulu SM 
29.11.2020

Seinäjoki 
9.10.2021 

(lask)
Salo SM 

23.10.2021

Tampere 
20.11.2021 

(fin)
Kirkkonummi 

19.3.2022
1 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 41 10 13 15 13
2 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 36 12 11 13
3 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21) Bolero Turku 23 7 5 11
3 Atte Lipsonen - Katariina Kauppila (U21) Cavalier Järvenpää 23 5 5 8 10
5 Thomas Ahti - Jennie Ahti (U21) Rolling Vaasa 21 4 5 7 9
6 Arseni Vorobiev -  Maria Ivanova (U21) Lumets Helsinki 16 7 9
6 Aaro Ristola - Elviira Jokela (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 16 3 7 6
8 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 15 15
9 Sakari Merisaari -  Aino Nevala Viuhka Vaasa 12 12
9 Tomas Koskinen - Eeva Suonio (U21) DanceLine Tampere 12 2 10

11 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen La'Team Kaarina 10 2 8
12 Frans Jokipii - Nella Jussilainen (U21) Star Helsinki 8 8
13 Oskar Jokinen - Pihla Jaakola-Siimens Star Helsinki 6 6
13 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) DanceTeam Tampere 6 6
13 Emil Sällström - Laura Todorovic (U21) Lumets Helsinki 6 6
16 Mikael Kaivorinne – Emilia Salmi (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 2 2
16 Hugo Tormilainen - Selma Aho (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
16 Aarni Kinnunen - Amanda Lindqvist (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2

Ranking-listat 10t 03/2022

Nuoriso
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